Certifications & Ratings:
w Class I, Div 2, Groups A, B, C, D hazardous environments T4A rated
w Class II, Div 2, Groups F, G hazardous environments T3B rated
w 3 G Ex nA II T4 (incorporates wire cage)
w 3 D Ex tD B22 IP66 T1 (incorporates wire cage)
w Certified to UL844 / NEMA 4X / UL1598 / UL1598A / CSA 22.2
w IP66 rated
Features & Benefits:

CRI (typ):   70
CCT: 4500-7000K
Order Codes:
* HVS order codes are High Vibration & Shock resistant with T4 rating (CID2)
**PC order codes are hard coated lens and powder coat on all exposed aluminum parts
SafeSite  Series 150 Watt Equivalent Fixtures
HZC-02-150-1111-201 CID2/CIID2 Cert- 180 Degree
HZC-02-150-1111-301 CID2/CIID2 Cert - 360 Degree
HZC-04-150-1111-201 ATEX Cert - 180 Degree
HZC-04-150-1111-301 ATEX Cert - 360 Degree
*HZC-02-150-1111-202 CID2/CIID2 Cert - 180 Degree, HVS
*HZC-02-150-1111-302 CID2/CIID2 Cert - 360 Degree, HVS
**HZC-02-150-1111-211 CID2/CIID2 Cert - 180 Degree, PC
**HZC-02-150-1111-311 CID2/CIID2 Cert - 360 Degree, PC
SafeSite  Series 250 Watt Equivalent Fixtures
HZC-02-250-1111-201 CID2/CIID2 Cert- 180 Degree
HZC-02-250-1111-301 CID2/CIID2 Cert - 360 Degree
HZC-04-250-1111-201 ATEX Cert - 180 Degree
HZC-04-250-1111-301 ATEX Cert - 360 Degree
*HZC-02-250-1111-202 CID2/CIID2 Cert - 180 Degree, HVS
*HZC-02-250-1111-302 CID2/CIID2 Cert - 360 Degree, HVS
**HZC-02-250-1111-211 CID2/CIID2 Cert - 180 Degree, PC
**HZC-02-250-1111-311 CID2/CIID2 Cert - 360 Degree, PC
Additional Options:
SafeSite® LED White Downlight
Patents Pending
Mtg. Hole
Dimensions in Inches [mm]
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Light Measurement Data
Each box is one mounting height.
180 Degree Pattern Back to Back 360 Degree Pattern 360 Degree Pattern
IES Files: Available at www.dialight.com
150 Watt Equivalent Fixtures
250 Watt Equivalent Fixtures
pg. 2Dialight Corporation  •  1501 Route 34 South Farmingdale, NJ 07727  •  www.dialight.com  •  1-732-919-3119
Dialight Europe Ltd.  •  Exning Road, Newmarket, Suffolk, United Kingdom CB8 0AX  •  www.dialight.com  •  +44 (0)1638 666541
Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible.  Please reference www.dialight.com for the most current literature.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
SafeSite® Downlight Fixture Mounting Brackets - Single Units
Stanchion Mount Bracket Pipe Mount Clamp Kit
Pipe Mount Clamp Kit
Order code: HZC-3003 (Includes HZC-3001)
Stanchion Mount Bracket
Order code: HZC-3000
Dimensions in Inches [mm]
180º Adjustable Swing Mount Bracket
Swing Mount Bracket
Order code: HZC-3001
pg. 3Dialight Corporation  •  1501 Route 34 South Farmingdale, NJ 07727  •  www.dialight.com  •  1-732-919-3119
Dialight Europe Ltd.  •  Exning Road, Newmarket, Suffolk, United Kingdom CB8 0AX  •  www.dialight.com  •  +44 (0)1638 666541
Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible.  Please reference www.dialight.com for the most current literature.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
SafeSite® Downlight Fixture Mounting Brackets - Dual Units
Dual Pendant Mount Bracket
Dual Stanchion Mount Bracket
Dual Stanchion Mount Bracket
Order code: HZC-3002-150
Dual Pendant Mount Bracket
Order code: HZC-3002
Dimensions in Inches [mm]
pg. 4Dialight Corporation  •  1501 Route 34 South Farmingdale, NJ 07727  •  www.dialight.com  •  1-732-919-3119
Dialight Europe Ltd.  •  Exning Road, Newmarket, Suffolk, United Kingdom CB8 0AX  •  www.dialight.com  •  +44 (0)1638 666541
Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible.  Please reference www.dialight.com for the most current literature.